





SRI KRISHNA ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE

(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION)

AFFILIATED TO BHARATHIAR UNIVERSITY, COIMBATORE

ACCREDITED BY NAAC WITH 'A' GRADE AND RANKED 33rd IN NIRF, GOVERNMENT OF INDIA.

THE MANAGEMENT, PRINCIPAL, FACULTY MEMBERS AND STUDENTS
CORDIALLY INVITE YOU TO



14th MARCH 2024 | SRI KRISHNA HALL | 10.30 A.M.

CHIEF GUEST



KALAIMAMANI MARABIN MAINDAN Mr. M. MUTHIAH WRITER AND MOTIVATIONAL SPEAKER



MADHAMPATTY
Mr. T.P. RANGHARAAJ
CHAIRMAN
MADHAMPATTY GROUP OF COMPANIES

SMT. S. MALARVIZHICHAIRPERSON AND MANAGING TRUSTEE, SKI

Dr. K. SUNDARARAMANCHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER, SKI

SHRI. K. ADITHYA TRUSTEE, SKI

Dr. R. JAGAJEEVANPRINCIPAL, SKASC







SRI KRISHNA ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE

(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION)

AFFILIATED TO BHARATHIAR UNIVERSITY, COIMBATORE

ACCREDITED BY NAAC WITH 'A' GRADE AND RANKED 33rd IN NIRF, GOVERNMENT OF INDIA.

THE MANAGEMENT, PRINCIPAL, FACULTY MEMBERS AND STUDENTS

CORDIALLY INVITE YOU TO

KRISHAWARDS

14th MARCH 2024 | SRI KRISHNA HALL | 10.30 A.M.

AWARDEES



Mr. SHANTHA KUMAR
ORGAN DONATION AND ORPHAN
DEAD BODY CREMATION,
THOZHAR TRUST



Mr. SURESH BABU BLOOD DONATION & SOCIAL SERVICES



Mr. VIJAYARAGAVAN GOPAL HEAD, YOUTH LEADERSHIP PROGRAM, SHANTI ASHRAM

SMT. S. MALARVIZHICHAIRPERSON AND MANAGING TRUSTEE, SKI

Dr. K. SUNDARARAMANCHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER, SKI

SHRI. K. ADITHYA TRUSTEE, SKI

Dr. R. JAGAJEEVANPRINCIPAL, SKASC

AGENDA

- Prayer Song
- Lighting of the Lamp
- Welcome Address
- Annual Report
- Introducing the Chief Guest
- Presenting Memento
- Ceremonial Address
- Honouring the Krish Awardees
- Prize Distribution
- Culturals
- Vote of Thanks
- National Anthem